
Traditional Herringbone - 76.2mm x 304.8mm x 2.5mm

Colour Name Product Code LRV Value
Country Oak QAF-DES-01 22.76
Natural Oak QAF-DES-02 28.6
Priory Oak QAF-DES-03 12.66
Ebony QAF-DES-04 8.64
Washed Grey Oak QAF-DES-05 24.4
Pearl Oak QAF-DES-06 28.43
Smoked Charcoal QAF-DES-07 12.76
Harbour Oak QAF-DES-08 19.74

Contemporary Herringbone - 107mm x 534mm x 2.5mm

Colour Name Product Code LRV Value
Reclaimed Oak QAF-DES-09 19.84
White Oak QAF-DES-10 42.98
Smoked Charcoal QAF-DES-11 12.76
Misty Elm QAF-DES-12 32.74
Natural Oak QAF-DES-13 28.6
Priory Oak QAF-DES-14 12.66
Country Oak QAF-DES-15 22.76
Pearl Oak QAF-DES-16 28.43
Washed Grey Oak QAF-DES-17 24.4
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Small Plank - 152mm x 914mm x 2.5mm

Colour Name Product Code LRV Value
Natural Oak QAF-LVP-01 28.6
Harvest Oak QAF-LVP-02 20.1
Bleached Larch QAF-LVP-05 26.29
Distressed Olive Wood QAF-LVP-08 17.76
Vintage Grey Oak QAF-LVP-10 11.93
Washed Grey Oak QAF-LVP-11 24.4
Country Oak QAF-LVP-12 22.76
Ebony QAF-LVP-13 8.64
White Oak QAF-LVP-18 42.98
Sun Bleached Spruce QAF-LVP-19 16.48
Black Ash QAF-LVP-27 6.73
Winter Oak QAF-LVP-28 20.95
Lakeside Ash QAF-LVP-30 37.46
Arctic Maple QAF-LVP-31 55.29
Reclaimed Oak QAF-LVP-32 19.84
Smoked Charcoal QAF-LVP-33 12.76
Pearl Oak QAF-LVP-34 28.43
Harbour Oak QAF-LVP-35 19.74
Priory Oak QAF-LVP-36 12.66
Misty Elm QAF-LVP-37 32.74
Oxford Grey QAF-LVP-38 35.51
Brushed Oak QAF-LVP-39 22.9
Cottage Oak QAF-LVP-40 23.04
Desert Driftwood QAF-LVP-41 40.4
Midnight Ash QAF-LVP-42 11.94

Large Plank - 184mm x 1219mm x 2.5mm

Colour Name Product Code LRV Value
Natural Oak QAF-LVP-21 28.6
Country Oak QAF-LVP-23 22.76
Ebony QAF-LVP-24 8.64
White Oak QAF-LVP-26 42.98
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Design Stone Square Tile - 305mm x 305mm x 2.5mm

Colour Name Product Code LRV Value
Black Slate QAF-LVT-02 9.22

Design Stone Rectangle Tile - 305mm x 610mm x 2.5mm

Colour Name Product Code LRV Value
Warm Grey Stone QAF-LVT-12 20.44
Silver Slate QAF-LVT-13 14.94
Black Slate QAF-LVT-22 9.22
Urban Grey QAF-LVT-24 18.25
Weathered Concrete QAF-LVT-25 23.66
New Concrete QAF-LVT-26 28.26
Carrara White QAF-LVT-28 64.25
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Click Plus Wood Plank - 180mm x 1220mm x 5mm

Colour Name Product Code LRV Value
Washed Grey Oak QAF-LKP-01 26.43
Country Oak QAF-LKP-02 24.31
Natural Oak QAF-LKP-03 31.57
Winter Oak QAF-LKP-04 26.24
Lakeside Ash QAF-LKP-05 37.21
Arctic Maple QAF-LKP-06 55.56
Smoked Charcoal QAF-LKP-07 12.66
Pearl Oak QAF-LKP-08 27.75
Reclaimed Oak QAF-LKP-09 21.77
Sun Bleached Spruce QAF-LKP-10 17.03
Vintage Grey Oak QAF-LKP-11 12.06
White Oak QAF-LKP-12 39.86
Black Ash QAF-LKP-13 7.05
Harvest Oak QAF-LKP-14 19.51
Distressed Olive Wood QAF-LKP-15 16.87
Harbour Oak QAF-LKP-16 17.98
Ebony QAF-LKP-17 8.96
Bleached Larch QAF-LKP-18 26.7
Misty Elm QAF-LKP-19 33.57
Oxford Grey QAF-LKP-20 36.32
Brushed Oak QAF-LKP-21 20.25
Cottage Oak QAF-LKP-22 23.48
Desert Driftwood QAF-LKP-23 36.95
Midnight Ash QAF-LKP-24 11.16
Priory Oak QAF-LKP-25 12.23
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Click Plus Stone Tile - 305mm x 610mm x 5mm

Colour Name Product Code LRV Value
Silver Slate QAF-LKT-01 16.73
Urban Grey QAF-LKT-02 16.93
Black Slate QAF-LKT-03 10.66
New Concrete QAF-LKT-04 27.3
Warm Grey Stone QAF-LKT-05 20.33
Carrara White QAF-LKT-06 62.62
Weathered Concrete QAF-LKT-07 23.97
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